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DEUTZ AG

ISIN: DE0006305006
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Price
9.785 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

9.445 CHF (2,120)
9.625 CHF (2,080)
9.785 CHF

9.785 CHF

9.785 CHF

9.895 CHF

4.60 CHF

2,050

20,059.25

4

519

WKN: 630500
10.75
- % (-
1.11% (-0.11) 1050
10.25
DE0006305006
DEZ 10.00
SIX Swiss Exchange
Sl 9.75
Industry
Stock 950
688 EUR
GERMANY DAX
9.25
Q.00

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/19 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=48885264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006305006&ID_NOTATION=116588902
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006305006&ID_NOTATION=116588902
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16cb84f33d1b9b29ae5f86c95e201d0a5052fb9788eb9a0261b7b98c2694ffad&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=18ed615968cf18893&time=1714612848&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a411497a50a2d3102de534504f7a85e5bc539bd4749ac369b68b9ed58feea10f&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=846d9ac6c22fa41e9&time=1714612848&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99b904acee659740189d94cd875363e87bd82f04b6918060f2433b3daea6b765&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=98a7ab1fdb9f404d6&time=1714612848&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4461105b099276b35e86246e7c1b823bec04f4fbd5a8b74f2061d3b01d3b2080&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=25ad519f010d43e9e&time=1714612848&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81aff8694e30fd08be25c655885a157b94e9a7ae019721d663ddfa33bf13fb31&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b9e0d19787801acd2&time=1714612848&tool=RSC

DEUTZ AG

Details

2019/05/07 17:30:43

Price
9.785 CHF

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.11% (-0.11)

ISIN DE0006305006
Symbol DEZ
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 688 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 9.445 CHF (2,120)
Ask (Ask size) 9.625 CHF (2,080)
Open 9.785 CHF
High 9.785 CHF
Low 9.785 CHF
Close (prev. day) 9.895 CHF
VWAP 4.60 CHF
Volume (pcs) 2,050
Trading volume 20,059.25
Number of trades 4

Last size

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 1.50 1.40 1.36
Volatility - - 24.89

ERSTE

Group

10.75

10.50

10.25

10.00

9.75

9.50

9.25

9.00

Sy

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/30

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/30

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55
04/30

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:30

Price

5.455 EUR

5.465 EUR

5.495 EUR

5.485 EUR

9.785 CHF

3.936 CHF (394,982
6.941 CHF (66,171
6.664 CHF (19,851

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2.31 829
0.00 2
0.96 230
0.10 86
0.02 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=116588902
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=157104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10773460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22844

DEUTZ AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/07

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
01/25

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

08:00

17:30

08:16

15:28

21:28

18:09

17:44

17:44

20:32

21:52

5.775 EUR

5.5025 EUR

5.675 EUR

5.64 EUR

5.50 EUR

5.48 USD

5.48 EUR

5.48 EUR

5.525 EUR

5.50 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.04

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527471
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=157105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250356261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22843

DEUTZ AG

Company profile

Company Logo

DEUTZ

Contact Details
DEUTZ AG

Ottostrasse 1 - 51149 Koln
Telefon: +49-221-822-24-91

Fax: +

E-mail: info@deutz.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Petra Mayer
Sebastian
Schulte

Markus Miiller

Timo Krutoff

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dietmar
Voggenreiter

Fabian Dietrich

Rudolf Maier

Bernd Maierhofer

Gottfried
Laengert

Hans-Jorg
Schaller

Helmut Ernst

Ismail-Hilmi
Kocer

Katja
Olligschlaeger

Melanie Freytag

Patricia Geibel-
Conrad

Sabine Feiert

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@deutz.com
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